01
02
03
04
05
06
07
177ALUMINIUM _ FIRE AND SMOKE PROTECTION SYSTEMS _ SYSTEM INFORMATION

18
55
-3
50
0
LD
16
48
-3
10
0
LD 456 - 1500
≤
10
00
180 ALUMINIUM _ FIRE AND SMOKE PROTECTION SYSTEMS _ TECHNICAL DATA180
FIRE DOORS
Schüco Door System FireStop ADS 90 FR 30 (internal use)
Glass or infill thicknesses Glass 15 mm to 53 mm
Panel 25 mm to 45 mm

)
LD
≤
25
00
*(
≤
31
00
)
≤
15
46
LD 456 - 1400
*(456 - 1500)
182 ALUMINIUM _ FIRE AND SMOKE PROTECTION SYSTEMS _ TECHNICAL DATA182
Schüco Door System FireStop ADS 90 FR 30-CE (external use)
Glass or infill thicknesses Glass 18 mm to 55 mm
Panel 25 mm to 59 mm
Thermal insulation of glass

LD 460 - 1400
LD
16
48
-2
48
8
RAM ≤ 3500
R
AM
17
32
-2
60
7
184 ALUMINIUM _ FIRE AND SMOKE PROTECTION SYSTEMS _ TECHNICAL DATA184
Schüco Door System ADS 80 FR 60 (internal use)
Glass or infill thicknesses Glass 23 mm to 44 mm
Panel 40,5 mm to 45 mm
Thermal insulation Thermal insulation of unit

16
48
≤
LD
≤
24
88
RAM ≤ 4500
R
AM
18
57
-3
26
0
186 ALUMINIUM _ FIRE AND SMOKE PROTECTION SYSTEMS _ TECHNICAL DATA186
Schüco Door System ADS 80 FR 60-CE (external use)
Glass or infill thicknesses Glass 23 mm to 41 mm
Panel 40,5 mm to 45 mm
Thermal insulation of glass

AM
18
55
-3
50
0
LD
16
48
-2
50
0
≤
10
00
188 ALUMINIUM _ FIRE AND SMOKE PROTECTION SYSTEMS _ TECHNICAL DATA188
Schüco Door System FireStop ADS 90 FR 90 (internal use)
Glass or infill thicknesses Glass 30 mm to 54 mm
Panel 50 mm to 58 mm
Thermal insulation of glass

)
LD
≤
25
00
*(
≤
25
00
)
≤
14
29
LD 456 - 1400
*(456 - 1400)
192 ALUMINIUM _ FIRE AND SMOKE PROTECTION SYSTEMS _ TECHNICAL DATA192
Schüco Door System FireStop ADS 90 FR 90-CE (external use)
Glass or infill thicknesses Glass 51 mm to 58 mm
Panel 54 mm to 58 mm
Thermal insulation of glass

25
LD 460 - 1400
LD
16
48
-2
98
8
LD
16
48
-2
98
8
LD 790 - 2820
194 ALUMINIUM _ FIRE AND SMOKE PROTECTION SYSTEMS _ TECHNICAL DATA194
SMOKE DOORS
Schüco Door System ADS 65.NI SP
Glass or infill thicknesses Outer frame of 4 mm to 38 mm
Leaf frame of 4 mm to 38 mm

L
≤
±5
°
H
H
H
H ≤ 4000 mm
L
L
S S
L
S
L
α
196 ALUMINIUM _ FIRE AND SMOKE PROTECTION SYSTEMS _ TECHNICAL DATA196
FIRE-RESISTANT FAÇADES
Schüco Façade System FW 50⁺ BF (shown) and FW 60⁺ BF
Glass or infill thicknesses 10 mm to 51 mm
Thermal insulation of glass